2009 Ford F-150 4WD Part No. Jobber/ MSRP Retail MAP
Stage I w/ front strut spacers and rear ES9000 shocks K4143B $2307.64 $1730.73
Stage II w/ MX2.75C front coil overs and rear MX6 shocks K4143BMX $3540.04 $2655.03
2009 Ford F-150 2WD Part No. Jobber/ MSRP Retail MAP
Stage I w/ front strut spacers and rear ES9000 shocks K4144B $2307.66 $1730.75
Stage II w/ MX2.75C front coil overs and rear MX6 shocks K4144BMX $3540.04 $2655.03
*Coming March 2009 - These systems will be available for 17” or larger wheels.
For high resolution images of these products visit Pro Comp’s Digital Asset Directory (DAD) CLICK HERE
Shipping December 15th. ORDER NOW!
2360 Boswell Road• Chula Vista, CA • 91914
TOLL FREE 800.776.0767 • PH 619.216.1444
ProCompMotorsports.com
Stage II systems feature high
performance front MX2.75C coil overs
and MX6 adjustable  shocks for the
ultimate control.
Stage II
Pro Comp Suspension New Product Announcement
The best just got better! The mighty F-150 is all new for 2009 and loaded with the
latest features and technology. Once again, Pro Comp is proud to be the first manufacturer to
have 6-inch performance suspension systems available for both 2 and 4 wheel drive versions
of these new trucks.
The engineering team at Pro Comp used state-of-the-art CAD technology to develop new
suspension systems for the 2009 F-150. These sophisticated new systems deliver  maximum
performance and control without compromising the AdvanceTrac® with Roll Stability Control®
(RSC®) systems now standard on all F-150s.
Key components in the new 6-inch systems are super strong extended steering knuckles and
stylish new one-piece cross members that install easily and maintain proper CV axle angles.
Systems for 4WD also feature a integrated front differential skid plate for added protection. New
for 2009, cast rear block with integrated bumpstop pads and height adjustable rear kit allows for
added personalization of vehicle stance.
Stage II systems include MX2.75C Motorsport Series coil over front shocks and MX6 mono-
tube 6 position adjustable rear shocks for optimum on and off road performance and handling.
Stage I systems feature front strut spacers and ES9000 rear shocks.
Allows use of up to 37” x 12.50” tires on 20” or larger diameter wheels. Wheels can be up to
9.5” wide, with a max of 5.50” backspacing.
Stage I systems feature front strut
spacers with rear gas charged ES9000
shocks for an OE quality ride.
Stage I
Features new  high strength one-piece
cross members.  Systems for 4 wheel
drive models feature an integrated
differential skid plate for added protection.
Strength
09
New 6-inch suspension for
FORDF-1502/4WD
2009 Ford F-150 4wd shown with
• Pro Comp Suspension - 6” Stage I System
• Pro Comp Wheels - 6088 Series 20”x9” - PN 6088-2936
• Pro Comp Xtreme A/T tires 35 x 12.50R20LT - PN 501235
ProCompMotorsports.com
kit part number ordering guide
6” Stage I System with front strut spacers and rear ES9000 shocks
QTY PART NO PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
JOBBER /
MSRP
RETAIL
MAP
DIMENSIONS
UPC CODE
LBS. Length Height Width
K4143B SYSTEM - 6” 2009 F-150 4WD (ES Shocks) $2,307.64 $1,730.73 219 - - - -
P4143B PALLETIZED - 6” 2009 F-150 4WD (ES Shocks) $2,337.77 $1,753.33 246 24 48 23 614901129946
52209B KIT - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 4WD (ES Shocks) $2,307.64 $1,730.73 219 - - -
SYSTEM COMPONENTS
1 52209B-1 BOX 1 - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 4WD $668.68 $501.51 71 40 12 9 614901197402
1 52209B-2 BOX 2 - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 4WD $710.72 $533.04 73 31 12 8 614901197419
1 52209B-3 BOX 3 - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 4WD $663.32 $497.49 49 35 9 8 614901197426
1 52209B-4 BOX 4 - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 4WD (ES Shocks) $264.95 $198.71 26 25 10 7 614901197433
6” Stage II System with MX2.75C front coil overs and rear MX6 shocks
QTY PART NO PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
JOBBER /
MSRP
RETAIL
MAP
DIMENSIONS
UPC CODE
LBS. Length Height Width
K4143BMX SYSTEM - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 4WD (MX Shocks) $3,540.04 $2,655.03 278 - - - -
P4143BMX PALLETIZED - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 4WD (MX Shocks) $3,570.18 $2,677.64 305 24 48 23 614901129953
52209BMX KIT - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 4WD (MX Shocks) $3,540.04 $2,655.03 278 - - - -
SYSTEM COMPONENTS
1 52209B-1 BOX 1 - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 4WD $668.68 $501.51 71 40 12 9 614901197402
1 52209B-2 BOX 2 - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 4WD $710.72 $533.04 73 31 12 8 614901197419
1 52209B-3 BOX 3 - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 4WD $663.32 $497.49 49 35 9 8 614901197426
1 52209BMX-4 BOX 4 - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 4WD (MX Shocks) $1,497.34 $1,123.01 85 40 12 9 614901197440
Notes:
2360 Boswell Road• Chula Vista, CA • 91914
TOLL FREE 800.776.0767 • PH 619.216.1444
ProCompMotorsports.com
09
New 6-inch suspension for
FORDF-1504WD
kit part number ordering guide
6” Stage 1 System with front strut spacers and rear ES9000 shocks
QTY PART NO PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
JOBBER /
MSRP
RETAIL
MAP
DIMENSIONS
UPC CODE
LBS. Length Height Width
K4144B SYSTEM - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 2WD (ES Shocks) $2,307.66 $1,730.75 213 - - - -
P4144B PALLETIZED - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 2WD (ES Shocks) $2,337.77 $1,753.33 240 24 48 23 614901129984
52213B KIT - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 2WD (ES Shocks) $2,307.66 $1,730.75 213 - - - -
SYSTEM COMPONENTS
1 52213B-1 BOX 1 - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 2WD $668.68 $501.51 71 40 12 9 614901197457
1 52213B-2 BOX 2 - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 2WD $710.72 $533.04 73 31 12 8 614901197464
1 52213B-3 BOX 3 - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 2WD $663.32 $497.49 43 35 9 8 614901197471
1 52213B-4 BOX 4 - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 2WD (ES Shocks) $264.95 $198.71 26 25 10 7 614901197488
6” Stage 2 System with MX2.75C front coil overs and rear MX6 shocks
QTY PART NO PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
JOBBER /
MSRP
RETAIL
MAP
DIMENSIONS
UPC CODE
LBS. Length Height Width
K4144BMX SYSTEM - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 2WD (MX Shocks) $3,540.04 $2,655.03 272 - - - -
P4144BMX PALLETIZED - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 2WD (MX Shocks) $3,570.18 $2,677.64 299 24 48 23 614901130003
52213BMX KIT - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 4WD (MX Shocks) $3,540.04 $2,655.03 272 - - - -
SYSTEM COMPONENTS
1 52213B-1 BOX 1 - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 2WD $668.68 $501.51 71 40 12 9 614901197457
1 52213B-2 BOX 2 - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 2WD $710.72 $533.04 73 31 12 8 614901197464
1 52213B-3 BOX 3 - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 2WD $663.32 $497.49 43 35 9 8 614901197471
1 52213BMX-4 BOX 4 - 6” 2009 FORD F-150 2WD (MX Shocks) $1,497.34 $1,123.01 85 40 12 9 614901197488
Notes:
2360 Boswell Road• Chula Vista, CA • 91914
TOLL FREE 800.776.0767 • PH 619.216.1444
ProCompMotorsports.com
09
New 6-inch suspension for
FORDF-1502WD